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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(WORKS, GOOD & SERVICES)

	Sr. No./ ADP No.
	Description of Procurement 
	Quantity (Where applicable)
	Estimated unit cost (where applicable)
	Estimated Total Cost
	Funds allocated
	Source of funds (ADP / Non ADP)
	Proposed Procurement method
	Timing of Procurement 
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1st Qtr
	2nd Qtr
	3rd Qtr
	4th Qtr
	

	01.
	02.
	03.
	04.
	05.
	06.
	07.
	08.
	09.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.

	
	ADP SCHEME
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01/2701
	Construction of link road from Kot Lalu Darya Khan Mari to Mehrabpur via Sangi Minor Road Mile 6/2-16/2.
	16.09
	180.00
	514.00
	143.50
	ADP
	National Competition Bidding
	-
	-
	-
	-
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